

















Model No.

Battery Type

Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Capacity (Ah)

Nominal Energy (kWh)

Charge Cut-off Voltage (V)
Recommend Charge Current (A)
Max. Charge Current(A)
Recommend Discharge Current (A)
Max. Disharge Current(A)
Discharge Cut-off Voltage (V)

Communication
Protection Function

Expansion

Cycle Life

Warranty

Dimensions (L*W*H)
Packing Dimension
Net Weight

Gross Weight

Working Temperature

Storage Temperature
Humidity

Cooling Method
Protection Level
Altitude (m)

Certificate

XX ENERGY

XX-A1-48100
System Parameters
LiFePO4
51.2V
100Ah
5.12kWh
58.4V
25A
100A
25A
100A
44.0V
CAN/RS485/RS232

£, POWER

Overvoltage/Undervoltage/Overtemperature/Low Temperature/Overcurrent/Short

Circuit Protection
UP to 15 units in parallel
6000 cycles

5 years
500"480"195mm
560*540"260mm

44.8kg

48kg
Working Conditions

Charge: 0~45°C @ 60+25%
Discharge:-20~60°C @ 60+25%

-5~35°C
5%~95%
Natural Cooling
IP20
2000m
MSDS, UN38.3
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Model No.

Battery Type

Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Capacity (Ah)

Nominal Energy (kWh)

Charge Cut-off Voltage (V)
Recommend Charge Current (A)
Max. Charge Current(A)
Recommend Discharge Current (A)
Max. Discharge Current(A)
Discharge Cut-off Voltage (V)

Communication
Protection Function

Expansion

Cycle Life

Warranty

Dimensions (L*W*H)
Packing Dimension
Net Weight

Gross Weight

Working Temperature

Storage Temperature
Humidity

Cooling Method
Protection Level
Altitude (m)

Certificate

XX ENERGY

XX-A2-48150
System Parameters

LiFePO4
51.2V
150Ah

7.68kWh
58.4V
50A
150A
100A
150A
44.0V

CAN/RS485/RS232

£, POWER

Overvoltage/Undervoltage/Overtemperature/Low Temperature/Overcurrent/Short

Circuit Protection
UP to 15 units in parallel
6000 cycles

5 years
1145*574*119mm
1185*620*285mm

75kg
95.6kg
Working Conditions

Charge: 0~45°C @ 60+25%
Discharge:-20~60°C @ 60+25%

-5~35°C
5%~95%
Natural Cooling
IP20
2000m
MSDS, UN38.3
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Model No.

Battery Type

Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Capacity (Ah)

Nominal Energy (kWh)

Charge Cut-off Voltage (V)
Recommend Charge Current (A)
Max. Charge Current(A)
Recommend Discharge Current (A)
Max. Discharge Current(A)
Discharge Cut-off Voltage (V)

Communication
Protection Function

Expansion

Cycle Life

Warranty

Dimensions (L*W*H)
Packing Dimension
Net Weight

Gross Weight

Working Temperature

Storage Temperature
Humidity

Cooling Method
Protection Level
Altitude (m)

Certificate

XX ENERGY

XX-A4-48300
(with wheels)

System Parameters
LiFePO4
51.2V
300Ah
15.36kWh
58.4V
60A
200A
150A
200A
44.0V
CAN/RS485/RS232

XX-A3-48200
(without wheels)

LiFePO4
51.2V
200Ah

10.24kWh
58.4V
60A
200A
150A
200A
44.0V
CAN/RS485/RS232

£, POWER

Overvoltage/Undervoltage/Overtemperature/Low Temperature/Overcurrent/Short Circuit

UP to 15 units in parallel
6000 cycles
5 years
400*300"970mm
530"470"1065mm
123kg
142kg
Working Conditions

Charge: 0~45°C @ 60+25%
Discharge:-20~60°C @ 60+25%

-5~35°C
5%~95%
Natural Cooling
IP20
2000m
MSDS, UN38.3

UP to 15 units in parallel
6000 cycles
5 years
500"250"915mm
560*310"975mm
89kg
95.6kg

Charge: 0~45°C @ 60+25%
Discharge:-20~60°C @ 60+25%

-5~35°C
5%~95%
Natural Cooling
IP20
2000m
MSDS, UN38.3

10






Model No.

Rated Output Power

Waveform

AC Output Voltage Regulation (battery

mode)

Inverter Efficiency

AC Input Voltage
Max. AC Input Voltage

Frequency

Battery Type

Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Capacity (Ah)

Nominal Energy (kWh)

Charge Cut-off Voltage (V)
Recommend Charge Current (A)
Max. Charge Current(A)
Recommend Discharge Current (A)
Max. Discharge Current(A)
Discharge Cut-off Voltage (V)

Communication
Protection Function

Cycle Life
Warranty

Dimensions (L*W*H)
Packing Dimension
Net Weight

Gross Weight

Working Temperature

Storage Temperature
Humidity

Cooling Method
Protection Level
Altitude (m)

Certificate

XX ENERGY

XX-A5-48300
Inverter Parameters
6kW

Sine wave
230V (alternating current +5%)

90%~93% (peak)
230V (alternating current)
280V
50/60Hz
Battery Parameters
LiFePO4
51.2V
300Ah
15.36kWh
58.4V
60A
120A
60A
120A
44.0V
USB/WiFi

XX-A6-24300

3.6kW

Sine wave
230V (alternating current £5%)

90%~93% (peak)
230V (alternating current)
280V

50/60Hz

LiFePO4
25.6V
300Ah

7.68kWh
20.92V

75A
150A
75A
150A
20V
USB/WiFi

£, POWER

Overvoltage/Undervoltage/Overtemperature/Low Temperature/Overcurrent/Short Circuit

6000 cycles @80% DOD
5 years
System Parameters
700*280*1207mm
1267*760*340mm
138.6kg
156.6kg
Working Conditions

Charge: 0~45°C @ 60+25%
Discharge:-10~60°C @ 60+25%

-5~35°C
5%~95%
Natural Cooling
IP20
2000m
MSDS, UN38.3

6000 cycles @80% DOD

5 years

565*450*646mm

625*510*706mm
80.6kg
98.6kg

Charge: 0~45°C @ 60+25%
Discharge:-10~60°C @ 60+25%

-5~35°C
5%~95%
Natural Cooling
IP20
2000m
MSDS, UN38.3
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\ ﬁ £, POWER

Model No. XX-B1-48100 XX-B2-48100 XX-B3-48100
Inverter Parameters

Rated Output Power 3.6kwW 6kW 12kW

Waveform Sine wave Sine wave Sine wave

AC Output Voltage Regulation 230V (alternating current +5% ) 230V (alternating current £5% ) 230V (alternating current £5% )

(battery mode)
Inverter Efficiency 90%~93% (peak) 90%~93% (peak) 90%~93% (peak)
AC Input Voltage 230V (alternating current ) 230V (alternating current ) 230V (alternating current )
Max. AC Input Voltage 280V 280V 280V
Frequency 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz
Battery Parameters
Battery Type LiFePO4 LiFePO4 LiFePO4
Nominal Voltage (V) 51.2V 51.2V 51.2V
Nominal Capacity (Ah) 100Ah 200Ah 300Ah
Nominal Energy (kWh) 5.12kWh 10.24kWh 15.36kWh
Charge Cut-off Voltage (V) 58.4V 58.4V 58.4V
Recommend Charge Current (A) 25A 25A 25A
Max. Charge Current(A) 120A 120A 120A
ae)commend Discharge Current 50A 50A 50A
Max. Discharge Current(A) 120A 120A 120A
Discharge Cut-off Voltage (V) 44.0V 44.0V 44.0V
Communication CAN/RS485/RS232 CAN/RS485/RS232 CAN/RS485/RS232
Protection Function Overvoltage/Undervoltage/Overtemperature/Low Temperature/Overcurrent/Short Circuit Protection
Cycle Life 6000 cycles @80% DOD 6000 cycles @80% DOD 6000 cycles @80% DOD
Warranty 5 years 5 years 5 years
System Parameters
Dimensions (L*W*H) 550*495*530mm 550*495*725mm 550*495*920mm
Packing Dimension 600*600"270mm 600"600"270mm 600*600"270mm
Net Weight 88.1kg 136.1kg 184kg
Gross Weight 93.7kg 144.7kg 198kg

Working Conditions

Charge: 0~45°C @ 60+25% Charge: 0~45°C @ 60+25% Charge: 0~45°C @ 60+25%

Working T ¢
orking lemperature Discharge:-10~60°C @ 60+25% Discharge:-10~60°C @ 60£25% Discharge:-10~60°C @ 60+25%

Storage Temperature -5~35°C -5~35°C -5~35°C
Humidity 5%~95% 5%~95% 5%~95%
Cooling Method Natural Cooling Natural Cooling Natural Cooling
Protection Level P20 IP20 P20
Altitude (m) 2000m 2000m 2000m
Certificate MSDS, UN38.3 MSDS, UN38.3 MSDS, UN38.3
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Model No.

Battery Type

Nominal Voltage (V)

Nominal Capacity (Ah)

Nominal Energy (kWh)

Battery Cell

Energy per Battery Module (kWh)
Battery Pack Configuration
Number of Strings

Working Voltage Range

Max. Charge Rate (kVA)

Rated AC Output Power
Rated Current

Rated Grid Voltage

Grid Frequency
RHDV (Linear load)

Communication Interface
Protocol (optional)

Cycle Life

Warranty

Dimensions (L*W*H)
Net Weight

Fire Extinguishing System
Working Temperature

Humidity
Cooling Method
Protection Level

Altitude (m)

XX ENERGY

XX215KWH
Battery
LiFePO4
768V
280Ah
215kWh
3.2V280Ah
43kWh
240S1P
1
672~876V
1000kVA
AC (online)
100kW
145A
400V
Environment
50Hz/60Hz
<3%
General Data
Ethernet/ CAN/RS485
Can/RS485/RS232
6000 cycles
5 years
1308*1452*2200mm
2420kg
Gas Aerosol, Combustible gas detector (optional)

Charge:0-50°C
Discharge: -15-50°C

0-95% (non-condensing)
Liquid Cooling
IP54

3000m (> 2000m derated)

£, POWER
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